0O ~NO G hA WON--

. N .
N 2o @

Erin LAVOIE

Allison BRISCOE
Jodie BEUTEL

Anne PATERSON
Yolanda GNADINGER
Juliana EINFALT
Saskia VAN DRIELEN
Nina POKOYSKI
Marta POLETTI

Kim DE BEER
Monique VERSAEVEL
Luca DE JONG

DQ2 Time Limit Exceeded
DQ5 Cut Over The Line
DQ6 Incomplete Cookies

Nation
USA
CAN
AUS
NZL
SuUl
AUT
NED
GER

ITA
NED
NED
NED

Generation Date: SAT 10 JUN 2023 17:37

Points
35
31
29
28
25

Time

59.60
1:19.95
1:26.76
1:22.41
1:45.64
1:34.91
2:01.98
2:04.89
4:52.84
3:49.88
4:00.86
6:43.00

TIMBERSPORTS

International Women Cup 2023
Rotterdam (NED) / SAT 10 JUN 2023

Stock Saw

11.40
12.10
11.56
12.13
11.52
12.39
14.97
12.92
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Single Buck (with

assistant)

12 | 1753 2) 11
9 1522 (1) 12
10 | 19.70 3) 10
8 | 2084 (4 9
11 | 2524 6) 7
7 | 2646 (7) 6
4 | 2423 55 8
6 | 2949 99 4
2701 8 5

3 | 3318 (10) 3
5 | 4593 (12) 1
43.00 (11) 2
JACQUES LEMANS

Underhand Chop

30.67
52.63
55.50
49.44
1:08.88
56.06
1:22.78
1:22.48
1:25.83
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